VZ-320/VZ-420/VZ-520/VZ-720/VZ-920 Automatic Rice Beans
Granule Packing Machine
VFFS Packaging Machine 304SS With Multi-Head Weigher For Grains And Chips Products, Multi
Head Weigher Packaging Machine, It is suitable to use in packing the high accuracy and easy
fragile material and bulk objects, such as: puffy food, cryspy rice, jelly, candy, pistachio, nuts, fruit
slices, dumpling, chocolate, medicine, pet food, small hardware’s and so on.
Technical characteristics:
• English and Chinese screen display, operation is simple.
• PLC computer system, function is more stable, adjustment any parameters not need stop
machine.
• It can stock ten dispose, simple to change variety.
• Sever motor drawing film, position accurately.
• Horizontal, vertical temperature control, suitable for various of mix film, PE film packing
material.
• Packing type diversification, pillow sealing, standing type, punching etc.
• Bag-making, sealing, packing, print date in one operation.
Technical information:
Model VZ-320 VZ-420 VZ-520 VZ-720 VZ-920
Film Width 120-320mm Max.420mm Max.520mm Max 720 mm Max 920 MM
Bag Length 50-200mm 80-300mm 80-300 MM 80-370 mm 80-450 mm
Bag Width 50-150mm 60-200mm 60-250 MM 60-350 mm 60-450 MM
Range of
50-500ml 150-1500ml 50-3000 ML 50-5000ML 50-10000 ML
Measurement
Film Roll
Max.320mm Max.420mm Max 520 mm Max 720 mm Max 920 mm
Diameter
Packaging
35-70Bag/min 35-70Bag/min 35-70Bag/min 35-70Bag/min 35-70Bag/min
Rate
Power 220V 50/60HZ 220V 50/60HZ 220V 50/60HZ 220V 50/60HZ 220V 50/60HZ
Machine
970*680*1950  1200*1500*1700 1500*1600*1800 1600*1700*1800 1600*1700*1800
Dimension
Machine
300 kg 450 KG 500KG 600KG 800 KG
Quality